SMART SAFETY SUPERSTORE 
E N T E R P R I S E  G R O U P

e-MAIL:   smartsafetysuperstore-enterprisegroup@outlook.com


“FOR GOD SO LOVED THE WORLD THAT HE GAVE HIS ONLY BEGOTTEN SON, THAT WHOEVER BELIEVES IN HIM SHOULD NOT PERISH BUT HAVE EVERLASTING LIFE”.   JOHN 3:16








		STACKABLE TRAFFIC BARRIER
	 

	MODEL
NO.
	DESCRIPTION
	SIZE
L x W x H
	WT. EMPTY
(LBS.)
	WT. FILLED
(LBS.)
	PRICE EACH
	

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	4+
	

	SSTB-H-7972
	Stackable Barrier
	78 x 18 x 36"
	37
	85
	$290
	$280
	

	 
	 
	 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]SHIPS VIA OUR SHIPPING DEPT.  OR VIA OTHER METHODS



STACKABLE TRAFFIC BARRIERS
Temporarily restrict access in parking lots and maintenance areas.
· Built-in handle for quick one person setup and takedown.
· Nestable to save storage space and transport easily.
· UV treated, high-density polyethylene. Fill with sand or water.
· Interlocking joints allow user to form a continuous barrier.
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